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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avenlea Pride412
Champion

9.100 9.400 9.3508.700 36.550
1 1T 9T 1T 1 

1 

Ella Stokes423
Excel

8.100 9.400 8.8759.400 35.775
11T 2T 1 8 2 

2 

Savanna Snead417
Champion

8.600 9.050 9.1508.900 35.700
5 3 7T 4 3 

3 

Adrianna Watts424
Excel

8.400 8.700 9.0509.225 35.375
9T 6T 3 5T 4 

4 

MaKenna Brook420
Excel

8.850 8.550 8.6009.300 35.300
2 8 2 12 5 

5 

Katie Thomas479
Top Flight

8.500 8.350 9.2009.175 35.225
6 11 4 3 6T

6T

Maria Shtapova416
Champion

8.800 8.700 8.7259.000 35.225
3 7T 6 10 7T

7T

Karleigh Dow407
Champion

7.900 9.000 9.3508.550 34.800
14 4 12 2T 8 

8 

Karen Matsui454
Legacy

8.750 8.050 9.0508.900 34.750
4 13 8T 6T 9 

9 

Lily Johns452
Legacy

8.400 7.950 8.9008.350 33.600
10T 14 14 7 10 

10 

Gabriella Goodman393
Becca's

8.450 8.250 8.3508.500 33.550
7T 12 13 14 11 

11 

Emma Arnett485
Universal

8.100 8.500 8.0508.700 33.350
12T 9T 10T 15 12 

12 

Avery Sloss436
KGA

8.450 7.150 8.8008.650 33.050
8T 15 11 9 13 

13 

Kerrigan McManus487
Universal

6.000 8.950 8.4009.100 32.450
15 5 5 13 14 

14 

Kynnedi Dougan391
Becca's

8.100 8.500 8.6506.900 32.150
13T 10T 15 11 15 

15 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Blue Ribbon Sports


